
Selettiva Nord Rd 1 Debuttanti - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna 1:29.055
Miglior T.

1 1:29.252 12:37:07.084

2 2:06.306 12:39:13.390

3 1:29.055 12:40:42.445

4 1:29.083 12:42:11.528

5 1:29.649 12:43:41.177

6 1:29.214 12:45:10.391

 Po. 2 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 12.820
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.956 12:37:39.289

2 1:42.565 12:39:21.854

3 1:41.875 12:41:03.729

4 1:43.166 12:42:46.895

5 1:43.138 12:44:30.033

 Po. 3 - # 8 MARCHI M. - KTM + 14.924
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.238 12:38:16.889

2 1:51.480 12:40:08.369

3 1:45.865 12:41:54.234

4 1:43.979 12:43:38.213

5 1:45.144 12:45:23.357

 Po. 4 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. - KTM + 18.880
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.595 12:38:00.549

2 1:51.231 12:39:51.780

3 1:47.935 12:41:39.715

4 1:48.204 12:43:27.919

5 1:53.574 12:45:21.493

Fastest lap: 1:29.055 
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